

PIESE DE SCHIMB CONSUMABILE

I.D.: 81990707

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 09.05.23 | Coduri CPV | 34913000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.713,14 RON - 1.713,14 RON

Descriere: 1 Demaror Compatibil Honda GX 340/390 buc 1 x 67.23 lei 2 Fir Trimmy 3.0 mm x 621 m Oregon (Verde) buc 1 x 525.21 lei 3 Bujie (545 RX, 550XP, 560XP, 562XP) buc 2 x 24.37 = 48.74 lei f.t.v.a. 5 Dinte Lant Oregon 3/8 1,1 buc 23 x 2.25= 51.80 lei f.t.v.a. 6 Bujie Husqvarna buc 2 x 13.45= 26.89 lei f.t.v.a. 7 Filtru Aer FS 235 buc 2 x 31.09= 62.18 lei f.t.v.a. 8 Cap Trimmy Gator SpeedLoad (>33cc) buc 2 x 123.53= 247.06lei f.t.v.a. 9 Piulita FS buc 2 x 15.13= 30.25 lei f.t.v.a. 10 Tub cu Vasilina (225g) buc 1 x 25.21 lei f.t.v.a. 11 Set Cutite HS (Stihl) buc 1 x 277.31 lei f.t.v.a. 12 Dop buc 1 x 16.81 lei f.t.v.a. 13 Filtru Aer FS 90 buc 1 x 13.45 lei f.t.v.a. 14 Cablu Acceleratie (128C, 128RJ,128LDX) buc 1 x 106.72 lei f.t.v.a. 15 Bujie Champion buc 1 x 15.13 lei f.t.v.a. 16 Ulei Motor (4-Timpi) SAE 30 1.4 L buc 1 x 58.82 lei f.t.v.a. 17 Snur Demaror Rola (100 m x 3.0 mm) m 1 x 2.52 lei
